
Dinwiddie County Public Schools

FY2018 Budget Calendar

Wednesday, November 9 Review of Budget Calendar 
4:00 P.M. Regular School Board Meeting

Friday, December 9 Instructional Team Meeting – Budget Discussion

Tuesday, December 13 Board Retreat – Budget Discussion 
Regular School Board Meeting - Approve FY2018 Budget Goals 

Friday, December 16 Governor McAuliffe Presents FY2018 State Budget 

Thursday, January 5 Budget Planning and Update 
9:30 A.M. {DHS} Division Staff Meeting – Principals and Directors

Tuesday, January 10 
6:00 P.M. Budget Work Session - Overview Based on Governor’s Proposed Budget 
7:00 P.M. Regular School Board Meeting

Friday, January 20 Instructional Budget Worksheets due to Dr. Weston for Review

Monday, January 30 Budget Presentations by Directors  
TBD Historic Southside High School

Monday, February 6 FY2018 Budget Packets and Requests due to Director of Finance 
All Budget Requests Complete in Keystone

Tuesday, February 14 
12:00 P.M. Budget Work Session 
4:00 P.M. Regular School Board Meeting

Friday, February 17 Distribution of Proposed Line Item Budget

Tuesday, February 21 Budget Work Session – Location TBD 
5:00 P.M.

Tuesday, February 28 Submit budget request for local funding to County Administrator

Tuesday, March 14 
TBD Joint Meeting w/Board of Supervisors 
7:00 P.M. Regular School Board Meeting

Tuesday, March 21 Public Hearing on School Board Budget  
5:30 P.M. Pamplin Building

Tentative 
Wednesday, April 19 
Adoption of FY2018 Budget

Note:  Budget Calendar may be amended as needed
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